Releases - June 06, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

290968
162800
291364
132631
211408
298630
241618
148318
280058
297847
298661
270687
220704
279639
294778
229644
212208
299039
233378
287856
298865

Bishop
Bottinelli
Estle
Chenault
Bichler
Pomales
McCarty
Mattingly
Young
Owens
Loveless
Skaggs
Mercer
Morton
Davidson
Huston
Owen
Adams
Ashcraft
Hall
Baldwin

Amanda
Brandon
Joseph
William
Robert
Rolando
Shawn
Mark
Dylan
Vicky
Cindy
Amanda
Brian
Phillip
Herbert
Weldon
Matthew
Dennis
Charles
Timothy
Dakota

Lynn
A

Tilford
Jason
Enrique
Jason
A

L

Jo

A
Greg
Travis

Williams

James

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Russell County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Taylor County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Logan County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jail

Hart County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Rockcastle County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr
Madison County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



